VIVICITTA'

TAGLIACOZZO (AQ) 11 Settembre 2011
km 12,000
www.mariomoretti.it

POS. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO
1 QATTAM MOHAMED ALI Fartlek ostia M35 00:39:15
2 MANCINI ANDREA Podistica Solidarieta TM23 00:41:12
3 FANTOZZI MIRKO Runners Club dei Marsi T™M23 00:41:28
4 PINARDI WALTER G.S. Marsica Avezzano M40 00:41:40
5 NUCCITELLI GIANLUCA Podistica Luco dei marsi M40 00:41:58
6 DI GREGORIO ROBERTO Atl. Palombara M35 00:42:43
7 IPPOLITI MARCO Opoa Plus Ultra T™M23 00:43:30
8 CAMBISE FRANCO Opoa Plus Ultra M40 00:43:30
9 DE PAOLIS ANTONELLO G.S. Marsica Avezzano M40 00:44:33
10 IACOBACCI MARIO Podistica Avezzano M50 00:44:43
11 ROSSI NICO Atina Trail Running T™M23 00:44:50
12 TAGLIERI LIBERATO Opoa Plus Ultra T™M23 00:44:51
13 PECCE ANTONIO G.S. Marsica Avezzano M45 00:45:06
14 SAVINA FABIO Foot Works Roma M50 00:45:12
15 TUFANI ROBERTO Rifondazione Podistica M40 00:45:21
16 D'ALIMONTI FABIO Podistica Avezzano T™M23 00:45:28
17 BISEGNA MASSIMILIANO Runners Club dei Marsi M40 00:45:36
18 DONATELLI ANTONIO Pod. San Salvo M35 00:45:38
19 LINARI CORRADO Running Club Futura M45 00:45:48
20 GUERRA SAUL Due ponti sporting club M35 00:45:51
21 CONSOLATI ALBINO Opoa Plus Ultra M45 00:45:54
22 GALIMBERTI FABRIZIO Podistica Solidarieta M40 00:46:12
23 SANTOPONTE DANILO Runners Club dei Marsi M40 00:46:27
24 MICA STEFANO Opoa Plus Ultra M45 00:46:39
25 ACHATIBI ABDERRAHMAN Podistica Avezzano M50 00:46:44
26 COSTANTINI ROBERTO Podistica Solidarieta M40 00:46:50
27 LISCIANI GABRIELE G.S. Marsica Avezzano M50 00:46:59
28 PIETROSANTI ALESSANDRO Circolo villa spada M35 00:47:17
29 TAGLIERI ENZO Opoa Plus Ultra M55 00:47:30
30 TANTALO DOMENICO ASS. Ecomaratona dei Marsi M35 00:47:32
31 STORNELLI CESARE G.S. Marsica Avezzano M35 00:47:36
32 BUONGIOVANNI DANILO G.S. Marsica Avezzano M35 00:47:44
33 DONATUCCI ALFREDO Podistica Solidarieta M40 00:47:51
34 BARILONE GIANFRANCO Atina Trail Running M40 00:48:07
35 EVANGELISTA FELICE Atina Trail Running M35 00:48:44
36 PAGLIARI FABIO Atina Trail Running M55 00:48:49
37 D'OFFIZI ANDREA Podistica Solidarieta T™M23 00:48:58
38 GALLOTTI ANTONIO Atletica Lagos dei Marsi M45 00:49:04
39 DECEMBRINI ANTONIO Tivoli Marathon M55 00:49:06
40 PETREI VIRGINIA Atletica Teramo F23 00:49:11
41 MARTINI GIAMPIERO G.S. Marsica Avezzano TM23 00:49:21
42 DE SANTIS CORRADO Atl. Carsoli M45 00:49:30
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TIRELLI
PASCUCCI
DONZELLI
LORETI
MARTELLA
ANTONELLI
MOSCATELLI
DE CAROLIS
CHIALASTRI
COCCIA
MASSIMIANI
CASTELLUCCI
SANTILLI
FASCIANI
MATTIOLI
QUARANTA
STATI
CAPODANNO
TRINCHINI
PANARIELLO
MICARELLI
MARTORELLI
PIETROSANTI
LAURINI
GIOVANNANGELI
MONTANARO
CAMPANELLI
POCETTA
FAONIO
LAURI
CALELLO
SANTORO
IACOBONI
MONACELLI GARGARO
OTTAVIANI
MASTRELLA
TRINCHINI
FIONDA
SETTEVENDEMMIE
GNEO
D'ALESSANDRO
CONSOLATI
MARTINI
RAMPINI
PICCOLOMINI
CONGIONTI
FUSCO
GAETANI
ZAINO
LIBERATI
CICERCHIA

GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
BRUNO
MASSIMO
PAOLA
DANIELE
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
ASCENZO
GAETANO
MASSIMO
VINCENZO
EMILIO
MAURIZIO
MARCELLO
ANTONIO
DOMENICO
PIETRO
PIERLUIGI
ALESSANDRO
GIUSTINO
FABRIZIO
MAURIZIO
CRISTIANO
MICHELE
ANTONIO
TONINO
RINO
ALBERTO
NICOLA
DAVIDE
LUCA
FRANCESCO
LIBERATO
NICOLA
NATALINO
GIUSEPPE
GAETANO
FRANCESCO
MONIA
CLAUDIO
PAOLO
ARCANGELO
GAETANO
MARCO
LIBERATO
FRANCESCO
FABRIZIO
ALESSANDRA
MASSIMO

Podistica Solidarieta
Palestrina Running

G.S. Marsica Avezzano
Lazio Runners

Tivoli Marathon

Opoa Plus Ultra
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta
Palestrina Running
Podistica Luco dei marsi
Opoa Plus Ultra

G.S. Marsica Avezzano
Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra
Podistica Solidarieta
G.S. Marsica Avezzano
Runners Club dei Marsi
Atina Trail Running
Opoa Plus Ultra
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta
G.S. Marsica Avezzano
ASD Outdoor Team Tagliacozzo
G.S. Marsica Avezzano
Podistica Solidarieta
Tivoli Marathon

Opoa Plus Ultra
Podistica Luco dei marsi
Podistica Luco dei marsi
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta
Atina Trail Running

G.S. Marsica Avezzano
INiX Sport

Opoa Plus Ultra

ASS. Ecomaratona dei Marsi
Podistica Luco dei marsi
Atina Trail Running
Podistica Luco dei marsi
Atina Trail Running

G.S. Marsica Avezzano
Libero

Atina Trail Running
Palestrina Running
Podistica Solidarieta
G.S. Marsica Avezzano
Podistica Solidarieta
Opoa Plus Ultra

Pod. Prenestre

G.S. Marsica Avezzano
Podistica Solidarieta
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M50
M35
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M60
T™M23
M45
M55
M35
T™M23
M45
M50
M45
M45
M35
TM23
M35
TM23
M50
M40
M45
M60
M60
TM23
F35
M45
M45
M55
M45
M45
M40
M45
M40
F23
M40

00:50:07
00:50:09
00:50:10
00:50:11
00:50:12
00:50:14
00:50:26
00:50:31
00:50:33
00:50:35
00:51:01
00:51:11
00:51:26
00:51:30
00:51:35
00:51:46
00:51:53
00:51:55
00:51:57
00:52:01
00:52:05
00:52:09
00:52:20
00:52:22
00:52:29
00:52:32
00:52:33
00:52:42
00:52:51
00:53:03
00:53:08
00:53:11
00:53:36
00:53:37
00:53:46
00:53:49
00:53:51
00:53:53
00:53:55
00:54:29
00:54:41
00:54:53
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00:55:07
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00:55:17
00:55:19
00:55:24
00:55:30
00:55:41
00:55:47
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COSTANTINI
GASBARRI
DI GIUSEPPE
DE LUCA
BONIFACI
PAGLIONI
BONDIELLI
MORETTI
ANGELONI
VENTURINI
PIPERNI
BALZARINI
PENDENZA
CARA
CAIRO
D'AVACK
MELE
FELICISSIMO
CURATOLA
MORICI
ROMANO
BIFERA
FASCIANI
MICARELLI
BASSI
ADAMO

DI MAGGIO
STOLFI
CAPOCCITTI
CROCE
AMATORI
GALLI
POMPONIO
ANZINI

DE SIMONE
ANTONICOLI
LUCCHETTI
PAPONETTI
FAZIO
PEIFFER
MONTICELLI
PALLAGROSI
PANEBIANCO
LIPPA
LATTANZI
BITOCCHI
SELVAGGI
DI GIUSTINO
RAGOZZINO
IANNILLI
OLIVIERI

SILVESTRO
LUIGI
FABRIZIO
LUIGI
ALESSIO
MARCO
ANDREA
ADOLFO
ANTONIO
PAOLO
ENRICO
ANDREA
ROBERTO
STEFANO
SALVATORE
DANILO
RAFFAELE
FABIO
ANDREA
MARCO
DANILO STEFANO
TIZIANA
BENEDETTA
FABIO
ANTONIO
GIANNI
BENEDETTO
VALERIA
GIUSEPPE
LUIGI
GIANCARLO
FRANCO
PIETRO
DOMENICO
ANTONIO
EDOARDO
LUANA
CESIRA
TRUE
DANIELE
ISABELLE
ALIGHIERO
RAFFAELE
LEUCIO
ANDREA
GIOVINO
COSIMO
SILVIA
MAURIZIO
VALENTINA
GUERRINO

Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta
G.S. Marsica Avezzano
G.S. Marsica Avezzano
Tivoli Marathon

Tivoli Marathon

Cral IPZS

Libero

Podistica Luco dei marsi
Tibur Ecotrail

GS Celano

Libero

Uisp Roma

Atl. Carsoli

Podistica Solidarieta
Pfizer italia running team
Podistica Solidarieta
Tibur Ecotrail

Tivoli Marathon

Tivoli Marathon

Tibur Ecotrail

Atletica Arce

Tibur Ecotrail
Podistica Solidarieta
Opoa Plus Ultra
Farma Energy
Podistica Luco dei marsi
Atletica Ostia
Podistica Luco dei marsi
G.S. Marsica Avezzano
Podistica Solidarieta
Tivoli Marathon

Atina Trail Running
Pizzeria Il Podista
Libero

Cariri

Podistica Solidarieta
Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra
Podistica Solidarieta
Atina Trail Running
Atina Trail Running
Podistica Solidarieta
ASS. Ecomaratona dei Marsi
GS Bancari Romani
Tivoli Marathon
Podistica Solidarieta
INiX Sport

Podistica Solidarieta
Tivoli Marathon
Podistica Avezzano

M45
M60
M50

TM23
M40
M45
M40
M40
M35
M45
M60
M40
M60
M50
M35
M40

™23
M35
M40
M40
M45
F35

FP
M40
M55
M40
M40
F40
M55
M65
™23
M60
M55
M70
M50
M60
F40
F35
M65
M50
F40
™23
M50
M35
M65
M45

TM23
F23
M55
F23
M65

00:55:50
00:55:54
00:55:56
00:55:57
00:56:04
00:56:06
00:56:10
00:56:12
00:56:14
00:56:20
00:56:29
00:56:34
00:57:15
00:57:26
00:57:41
00:58:04
00:58:14
00:58:16
00:58:22
00:58:24
00:58:32
00:58:38
00:58:54
00:59:00
00:59:03
00:59:12
00:59:31
00:59:33
00:59:34
00:59:55
01:00:55
01:00:56
01:00:58
01:00:59
01:01:04
01:01:10
01:01:11
01:01:31
01:01:53
01:02:23
01:02:36
01:02:38
01:02:56
01:03:02
01:03:07
01:03:09
01:03:32
01:03:38
01:03:41
01:03:44
01:04:00
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ASCI

GALLI
MAGINI
TABACCO
BIFARETTI
VIGNOLA
ZAINO
ANTENUCCI
GUERRIERI
SILVESTRI
TESTI
FORNARI
MARIANI
FANTOZZI
SCANZANO
ZAPPATERRENO
LIBERATI
VENTURINI
MEUCCI
PESCOSOLIDO
MANNA
D'ALESSANDRO
MUGNAINI

DI CARLO
MUGNAINI
PROIETTI
MANNA

DI FRANCESCO
TIRABASSI
D'ELIA
BALDACCHINI
FORNARI
TRABUCCO
LANCIA
PETRICOLA
VIRONE
SILVESTRI
NARDELLI
MATASA
IACOPONI
PANSINI
COCCIA
ROSSI
MACALE

DEL MONTE
DESSI'

SANTE
FABIOLA
ROSSELLA
GIOVANNA
ANTONIO
CRISTIANA
ALDO
SANDRO
MAURIZIO
ANNA
FRANCESCA
ANTONELLA
GIOVANNI
DOMENICO
LEONARDO
MANUELA
BARBARA
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
ELEUTERIO
GIUSTINO
AUGUSTO
WALTER
ANTONELLA
FEDERICO
MAURIZIO
ANNA MARIA
GIANCARLO
PATRIZIO
SOFIA
STEFANO
PATRIZIA
PASQUALE
EMANUELA
SANDRINA
FRANCESCO
ANNALISA
SONIA
CECILIA
STEFANO
VITANGELO
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRA
LUCIA
LUCIANO
ROMANO

Podistica Luco dei marsi
Tivoli Marathon
Podistica Solidarieta
G.S. Marsica Avezzano
Runners Club dei Marsi
Opoa Plus Ultra

Pod. Prenestre

Cat Sport Roma
Podistica Solidarieta
Tivoli Marathon

Tivoli Marathon

Tibur Ecotrail

Tivoli Marathon
Podistica Luco dei marsi
Farma Energy

Farma Energy

G.S. Marsica Avezzano
G.S. Marsica Avezzano
Tivoli Marathon

Atletica Arce

ASS. Ecomaratona dei Marsi
Libero

Tibur Ecotrail

Runners Club dei Marsi
Tibur Ecotrail

ASD Forza Maggiore
ASS. Ecomaratona dei Marsi
Podistica Luco dei marsi
GS Celano

G.S. Marsica Avezzano
Podistica Solidarieta
Tibur Ecotrail

Podistica Solidarieta
ASS. Ecomaratona dei Marsi
ASD Forza Maggiore
Podistica Solidarieta
Libero

Atina Trail Running
Atina Trail Running
Polisportiva G. Castello
Podistica Avezzano
Podistica Solidarieta
Runners Club dei Marsi
Tibur Ecotrail

US Ugnagno Fi
Podistica Solidarieta

M55
F23
F50
F40
M40
F35
M70
M50
M45
F45
F23
F40
M55
M55
M40
F23
F23
M35
M45
M45
M45
M45
M50
F40
T™M23
M60
F50
M55
M45
F23
M50
F45
M50
F50
F60
M50
F23
F40
F50
M50
M60
M60
F45
F65
M65
M55

01:04:24
01:04:29
01:04:47
01:05:10
01:05:58
01:06:17
01:06:20
01:06:51
01:07:09
01:08:21
01:08:22
01:08:23
01:08:23
01:08:24
01:09:05
01:09:13
01:09:25
01:09:28
01:09:39
01:10:01
01:10:15
01:10:25
01:11:02
01:12:09
01:12:19
01:13:13
01:13:28
01:13:54
01:14:02
01:15:26
01:15:42
01:16:04
01:16:05
01:16:09
01:16:13
01:16:20
01:16:42
01:17:31
01:17:48
01:18:20
01:23:20
01:24:06
01:24:48
01:26:24
01:27:58
01:30:26




